NO.145 (2017/6/01~6/30)

I % $H F B
B+ Sim IRA X 1)
6A18 2,557,206
6A18 JVWRT—ILRIDTE 95,900 2,653,106
6A1E LTEEEME 1 2,653,107
6A18 5/14 EES® BJ =&EMK 5,800 2,647,307
6A1H 5/14 EES BJ BEH 1,000 2,646,307
6A1H PERAERTA 95,900 2,550,407
6A28 NRSELNZHF{TF 1,000 2,551,407
6A28 ADITPEBRELNCHF M 1 2,551,408
6828 5/27 OYFUT BaH 1,000 2,550,408
6A2H MARZE 2,520 2,547,888
6A2H L—¥—-E 3,000 2,544,888
6A2H KRAGTUAV B 4,500 2,540,388
6A2H KRAGTUAV B 2,500 2,537,888
6A2H 437 HE F BHEE 3,000 2,534,888
6A2H HER 1,321 2,533,567
6A28 ICH—FU—-4—-f 4,980 2,528,587
6A28 RAFHH 2645 344 2,528,243
6A48 F.TSEINTHFM 2,000 2,530,243
6A48 SSEELNTHF 1,000 2,531,243
6878 MMIFELNTHFH 2,000 2,533,243
6A8H T.JSFINTHF 10,000 2,543,243
6H10H MASELINIEH( 1,000 2,544,243
6A11B XEBRIFLINIEHH 20,000 2,564,243
6A118B T3ohBEHRSEFINHFM 10,000 2,574,243
68118 EEI1—IRRYISIY JUX BE£5HE 1,000 2,575,243
68118 EZEI1—ILRRYISY JUER 6/10-11 67,301 2,642,544
68128 6/9 Uyx— B H 600 2,641,944
68128 L—H— 2,000 2,639,944
68128 mi&RE 12,000 2,627,944
68128 HNARZE 2,880 2,625,064
68128 BTUAY b 15,600 2,609,464
68128 HER 2,646 2,606,818
68128 6/11 BEiFE7UNY #ME#HER 22,896 2,583,922
68128 6/9 EAFEYJY BiEH 700 2,583,222
6A128 5/14 RyJhor HE&HER 1,060 2,582,162
68128 6/2 FRABEHKXXEE 2,100 2,580,062
6A128 #xAFHor 270 2,579,792
68138 ONIFELNTEH 1t 2,000 2,581,792
68148 3/10 Yy¥— 02JLb— L 2,650 2,579,142
6814H L—H— 2,000 2,577,142
6814H HER 372 2,576,770
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6H148 3/24 VUyx— 02)b—L 2,650 2,574,120
68 14H L—4— 2,000 2,572,120
68 14H il ES 10,080 2,562,040
68 14H BT)A B 5,600 2,556,440
68 14H HER 1,626 2,554,814
6H148 4/28 YUyx— 02)b—L 2,650 2,552,164
68 14H L—4— 2,000 2,550,164
68 14H il ES 10,080 2,540,084
68 14H BT)A B 5,600 2,534,484
68 14H HER 1,626 2,532,858
6R158 LYSEIDIH 1,000 2,533,858
6H158 ARSFLNIH 2,000 2,535,858
6H 158 #RAFHH 270 2,535,588
68168 O.NSELINIHFF 2,000 2,537,588
68178 OATEINIEH(T 1,000 2,538,588
6R198 IMSFLNTEH AT 1,000 2,539,588
6A198 LHSFLNTEH T 2,000 2,541,588
68208 SKESEIDIHF{T 1,000 2,542,588
68218 S.STELINTHFT 1,000 2,543,588
68258 S.STELINTHF{T 1,000 2,544,588
68258 RTYvY EIRIHK 75,844 2,468,744
6H258 #RAFHH 54 2,468,690
68268 MISEFLINTHFH 1,000 2,469,690
6H278 LYAILERE NA—-AkL—Y 11,592 2,458,098
6H298 KKIEFLINITEH{T 2,000 2,460,098
6H308 FftEFTEBHRE(EBREBAZZER) 10,188 2,470,286
6FH 308 paypalFi¥l 2,316 2,467,970
6H308 *VN\-—-%=# 10,000 2,477,970

6A 7 &5t 248,391 327,627




